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

Rite Realty 

DA 6-7400
240th * ARLINGTON 

TORRANCE

w.soo.

HACIENDA 
Realty

4807 TORRANCE BLVD.
FRontier 1-4661

FOR CLASSIFIED 

CALL FA 8-4000

5 UNITS
Email Down. I«rg« C-ioned lot

PROGRESS REALTY
t»J14 t. WESTERN AVE

DA 5-1171 SP t-SM7

BUILT-INS

$16,950 Full Price

l-bedroom. H4 bath. Built-i 
oven ami range. Hum* \M 
year* old. hnrdwuod /lours 
Bubinlt 10% down.

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461

6135 Turraura Blvd.

APPROVED FOR 
$16,800 FHA Loan

n-4'Hlful lu«« clean J-bed- 
rix>m IVi balh wllli wall-to- 
wall cu-iM-tliii.-. drapM A cur- 
tain* throughout. Uniuual 
 H.ri.o »ii>n« wall, wind for 
330 Cldne to iraniportMlon. 
»cl   >l i anil Bpace Tochnol. 
OM>. 1131 per mo.. taxei and 
inimram-e included. Submit 
down payment.

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461

6i:5 Tomne* Blvd.

SPARKLING CLEAN
e-lro m * dm. lame 'lln-
num. Detarhe.1 rumpu*

'm »nli firr|ihtr«. kltchrQ

work ,io|, u<,«t location. Aak- 
Inc fM.tat).

WALTERIA
Country atiuo--.lii.re. 1 houaea 
on 100x127 dtrp It-3 Ion Both 
In excellent condition S bed- 
room o!dcr hnm« with living 
mom. dining room. I . ruiihi. 
di-dched ruiiuma ro-.rn 3 bed- 
r«oin lining with linn* room. 
rtlMi«« ai*a   Now reiiU-d. 
>Vult trre.. clir'lln. imtlo*.

SALTON SEA
Lot 80>125. All Improvement! 
In. A»kuuf S3WJ.

RENTALS
NEW APIS. FOR RENT

We have buyers waiting 
for your listing - Central 
Torrance properties.

W. E. Bowen
Realtor

1327 Post Ave. 
FA 8 7655

EDNA MULLIN 
Associate

FA 8-5835

TO BUY   TIME   TO SELL
  TWO OFFICES  

2 BATHS 
$16,500

Very nice l-bodronm with de­ 
tached garage. Owner will 
aell or. KIIA. or 10% down. 
A real value. FR 1-J1M.

REALLY 
Beautiful

everything here th»t all bom* 
buyer* are l» k he for . . . 
yee. It ha» f ..-ced ulr heal.
 enarate dln'ng room, aervlca 
P"reh. l»4 baihr larg* rwr 
living room with paneling.
 inknng corner fireplace, ex- 
nrnilve wool carp'tlng. IU all 
here In thl* .1 bedroom hom«. 
ll» a (II rrwle. «u, por cent 
Internal. Ill MO 01 loan. 

FR 1-JM5

4 AND FAMILY 
Lovely Corner

Space fir boator irallir. manr 
e»tra» In thle upaclnui pro­ 
vincial h ,m- In puinilar South- 
wood KJIVM l>l«hwa»h«r. 
large pa'l i uprlnkleri. flr». 
place, lovely rarpet. colored 
liffht*. v.-ry. very nice. Phone

4 BEDROOMS 
Lorqe Yord

Only $13 WO for thl« 
4*bedr>'om born*

very 
wlin

beamed celllngi In living 
room, Larva rear yart with 
block wall, near Del A mo
 hopping On a f*ul d<> Rae
 ! ,»{. Pric«l to Mil. Phone 
FR l-?633.

GIGANTIC 
Living Room

JOlJO ft. rear living room 
w.ln b'urx-il celling, fireplace, 
guiu ulldlng doom, view of 
th» hllle. 1 >pa<-lou< bedroom*. 
A.X.ng only IH.JOO. for thla 
I4.T) M. ft. h-me. IIMO down 
will bur It. Fit 8-»m

3 & FAMILY 
Big G.I.

Largt 01 loin of 117.100 on 
Ihla beautiful home with built- 
in-. hrs« rear family room 
wuh ncnirala aervlce porcS. 
1 unacloua br.lronmi. 1% 
bath*. il'Uched double ga­ 
rage. SllUVe'l on quill CUl da 
Sac at. Fit t-tKt.

VALUE VALUE 
$17,950

Junt lilted thl>. v-y nlca 3- 
bedroom, wl'h deti^lie.l d-'U- 
ble garage, fenced large rear 
yard, near achixil*. Iranoporli- 
tlon. Priced to .-II Fit »-tX3.

3 AND DEN 
And Workshop

Juit lUted. lhl« very nice. 
very clean. 1 bedroom home 
wllh IBxai den. I^irge alumi­ 
num covered patio, nddrd on 
work-hop on back of double 
d«tnchrd garage, and a big 
family klti-hen. and a largo 
rear yeard. enclowd with 
block wall Only I»,6o0.FR >-tni

We Buy, Sell and Exchange Equitie*

FR 1-3535 FR 8-9222

3559 TORRANCE BLVD. 5143 CALLE MAYOR

(N«st t» Pott Offlca) (At Pacific Gout Highway)

THE TORRANCE HERALD LIST OF

OPEN HOUSES
FOR THIS WEEKEND ... AS ADVERTISED

 UiBWHBiUB IN OUR CLAMIFIED COLUMNS TODAY

fof INFORMATION 
LOCATION PHONE  

1S418 Wadl»y. Gardens ............................ DA 8-4771
23711. t. Arlington .................................. PA 8-M7U
53I& Kiuerald ...................................... r'A 8-5470
1417 Kl Prarto ...................................... KA 8-5711
17:14 WaUon Ave. ................................... KA 8-5711
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